
  

 

 

 

*Denotes 28-5A District Games                                                                                                          HDG – Harlan District Gym                    Updated on 3/26/2019 

 
Head Coach:  Monica Gonzales (monica-1.gonzales@nisd.net)   John M. Harlan High School 
Assistant Coaches:  Meg Williams & Sara Fuller    14350 Culebra Rd, SA, TX 78253 
Athletic Coordinator:  Coach Eddie Salas     210-398-2268 
Head Trainer: Scott Lawrence       Principal:   Robert Harris 
Assistant Trainer: Megan Patton 
Harlan VB Website: https://harlanhawkvb.weebly.com/ 
Follow on Twitter: @HARLANHAWKS_VB 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION V JV FR 
Aug. 3 Scrimmage  Reagan/Veteran 

Memorial  
TBA TBA TBA 

Aug. 6 (Tue) MacArthur Blossom/MacArthur 4:30 6:00 5:00 
Aug. 8 
(Thurs.) 

VETERAN MEMORIAL JV & FR 
TOURNAMENT 

VETERAN MEMORIAL  TBD TBD  

Aug. 9-10 
(Fri/Sat) 

NISD VARSITY TOURNAMENT TBD TBD   

Aug. 13 (Tue)  Veteran Memorial Veteran Memorial 6:15 5:00 5:00 
Aug. 14 (Wed) Lee HDG/Harlan  7:00 6:00 5:00 
Aug. 16-17 
(Fri/Sat) 

NEISD VARSITY 
TOURNAMENT 

TBD TBD   

Aug. 20 (Tue) O’Connor Paul Taylor/Harlan 5:30 5:00 6:00 
Aug. 22-24 
(Thur-Sat) 

Mizuno Showdown 
Tournament  

Smithson Valley TBD   

Aug. 27 (Tue) Boerne Champion HDG/Harlan 6:00 5:00 6:00 
Aug. 30 (Fri) *Somerset HDG/Harlan 7:00 6:00 5:00 
Sept. 3 (Tue) *Floresville Floresville 6:00 5:00 5:00 
Sept. 6 (Fri) *Southside HDG/Harlan 7:00 6:00 5:00 
Sept. 10 (Tue) *Uvalde Uvalde 6:00 5:00 5:00 
Sept. 13 (Fri) *Medina Valley HDG/Harlan 7:00 6:00 5:00 
Sept. 17(Tue) *SW Legacy SW Legacy 6:00 5:00 5:00 
Sept. 20 (Fri) *Southwest HDG/Harlan 7:00 6:00 5:00 
Sept. 24 (Tue) Boerne HDG/Harlan 7:00 6:00 5:00 
Sept. 27 (Fri) *EP Winn EP Winn 6:00 5:00 5:00 
Oct. 1 (Tue) *Somerset Somerset 6:00 5:00 5:00 
Oct. 4 (Fri) *Floresville HDG/Harlan 5:30 5:00 6:00 
Oct. 8 (Tue) *Southside Southside 6:00 5:00 5:00 
Oct. 11 (Fri) *Uvalde (pink out) HDG/Harlan 6:00 5:00 5:00 
Oct. 15 (Tue) *Medina Valley Medina Valley 6:00 5:00 5:00 
Oct. 18 (Fri) *SW Legacy (teacher appreciation) HDG/Harlan 7:00 6:00 5:00 
Oct. 22 (Tue) *Southwest Southwest 6:00 5:00 5:00 
Oct. 25 (Fri) OPEN     
Oct. 29 (Tue) *EP Winn (parent night) HDG/Harlan 6:00 5:00 5:00 

HARLAN HAWK VOLLEYBALL 

 

2019 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

 

Soaring Together, Achieving New Heights 
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